
Opponent Location Time

Thurs Aug 10 Hamilton LaHarpe 4:30 PM

Sat Aug 12 TBD LaHarpe 9:00 AM

Sat Aug 12 TBD LaHarpe 1:00 PM

Mon Aug 14 Carthage LaHarpe 4:30 PM

Thu Aug 17 Nauvoo-ColusaNauvoo 3:30 PM

Tue Aug 22 West PrairieLaHarpe 4:30 PM

Wed Aug 23 Hamilton Hamilton 4:30 PM

Sat Aug 26 HCT LaHarpe      TBD

Mon Aug 28 HCT LaHarpe 4:30 PM or 6:30 PM

Tue Aug 29 SoutheasternPlymouth 4:30 PM

Wed Aug 30 Unity LaHarpe 4:30 PM

Thu Aug 31 West CentralLaHarpe 4:30 PM

Tue Sept 5 Galesburg CostaLaHarpe 4:30 PM

Wed Sept 6 Bushnell Bushnell 4:30 PM

Thurs Sept 7 Monmouth ICSMonmouth 4:30 PM

Wed Sept 13 QuarterfinalTBA

Sat Sept 16 Semifinal TBA

Mon Sept 18 ChampionshipTBA

Sat Sept 23 TBD TBA 11:00 AM

Fri Sept 29 QuarterfinalEast Peoria 4:00 PM

Sat Oct 30 Semifinal East Peoria 11:30 AM

Sat Oct 30 3rd/ChampionshipEast Peoria 2/4:00 PM

State

2023 LaHarpe/Dallas City Boys Baseball Schedule

Date

Sand Valley Conference Showcase

Hancock County Tournament

Regional

Sectional


